
Light weight aluminum 
construction

Large padded seat for 
added comfort

Adjustable
padded backrest

Folding shopping bag

Easy to apply,
cable-free brakes

Easy to navigate with 
large 8” wheels

Freedom to go anywhere...Freedom to go anywhere...

Anatomical 
Handles

Curb ClimberEasy-to-adjust
Handle Height

Escape Rollator Features

Optional Accessories
Sold separately

Cup HolderCane Holder (cane not included)

Slow Down Brake Plastic Tray

Spring-assist 
Folding

Folds with a single lift 
of the seat handle

Escape stands 
independently

when folded

Escape is available in 3 seat heights to �t almost any user 
and has a compact folding system that is easy to fold with a 
simple lift of the release handle. This design makes it easier 
to lift into the trunk of a car but, as an added bene�t, it also 
stands when folded for easy storage when not in use.

Escape features a large padded seat for added comfort, 
pressure reducing anatomical handgrips to maintain your 
hand strength and the easiest to apply hand brakes available 
on any walker.

In addition Escape offers a depth adjustable padded 
backrest, spring loaded levers for easy handle height 
adjustment and innovative Gentle Touch braking system with 
no cables to catch on objects or get in your way. Escape 
turns a world of obstacles into a future of possibilities.

Available Colours:



Limited lifetime warranty.
Please visit triumphmobility.com

for additional information.

Triumph Mobility, Inc.

151 Bentley Ave. Unit 4
Nepean, Ontario, K2E 6T7

Tel: 1-855-546-0711
Fax: 1-866-225-3059

e-mail: info@triumphmobility.com

www.triumphmobility.com
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THE NEXT STEP
IN MOBILITY

where will it take you?where will it take you?

Model Numbers
    Charcoal
    Red

Description

Seat Height

Handle height
range

Distance
between handles

Distance
between wheels

Seat size

Overall width

Overall length

Depth folded

Wheel diameter

Weight capacity
of rollator

Weight capacity
of shopping bag

Product weight

500-10191
500-10195

Super Low

19"
48cm

28 - 36"
71 - 91.5cm

18"
45.7cm

19"
48.25cm

18.5 x 9.5"
47 x 24cm

25"
63.5cm

25.6"
65cm

11"
28cm

8"
200mm

250Ibs
113Kgs

10Ibs
5Kgs

15.4Ibs
7Kgs

500-10211
500-10215

Low

21"
54cm

29.5 - 37.5"
75 - 95.3cm

18"
45.7cm

19"
48.25cm

18.5 x 9.5"
47 x 24cm

25"
63.5cm

25.6"
65cm

11"
28cm

8"
200mm

250Ibs
113Kgs

10Ibs
5Kgs

15.6Ibs
7.1Kgs

500-10241
500-10245

Standard

24"
61cm

32 - 40"
81.3 - 101.6cm

18"
45.7cm

19"
48.25cm

18.5 x 9.5"
47 x 24cm

25"
63.5cm

25.6"
65cm

11"
28cm

8"
200mm

250Ibs
113Kgs

10Ibs
5Kgs

15.8Ibs
7.2Kgs

Speci�cations


