

Freedom to go anywhere...

Escape is available in 3 seat heights to fit almost any user and has a compact folding system that is easy to fold with a simple lift of the release handle. This design makes it easier to lift into the trunk of a car but, as an added benefit, it also stands when folded for easy storage when not in use.

Escape features a large padded seat for added comfort, pressure reducing anatomical handgrips to maintain your hand strength and the easiest to apply hand brakes available on any walker.

In addition **Escape** offers a depth adjustable padded backrest, spring loaded levers for easy handle height adjustment and innovative Gentle Touch braking system with no cables to catch on objects or get in your way. Escape turns a world of obstacles into a future of possibilities.

Escape Rollator Features







- Large padded seat for added comfort
- Adjustable padded backrest

construction

- Folding shopping bag
- Easy to apply, cable-free brakes
- Easy to navigate with large 8" wheels



Easy-to-adjust Handle Height



Anatomical Handles



Curb Climber



Spring-assist **Folding**

Folds with a single lift of the seat handle

> **Escape** stands independently when folded

Optional Accessories

Sold separately



Cane Holder (cane not included)



Slow Down Brake



Cup Holder



Plastic Tray

Specifications

Model Numbers Charcoal Red	500-10191	500-10211	500-10241
	500-10195	500-10215	500-10245
Description	Super Low	Low	Standard
Seat Height	19"	21"	24"
	48cm	54cm	61cm
Handle height range	28 - 36"	29.5 - 37.5"	32 - 40"
	71 - 91.5cm	75 - 95.3cm	81.3 - 101.6cr
Distance	18"	18"	18"
between handles	45.7cm	45.7cm	45.7cm
Distance	19"	19"	19"
between wheels	48.25cm	48.25cm	48.25cm
Seat size	18.5 x 9.5"	18.5 x 9.5"	18.5 x 9.5"
	47 x 24cm	47 x 24cm	47 x 24cm
Overall width	25"	25"	25"
	63.5cm	63.5cm	63.5cm
Overall length	25.6"	25.6"	25.6"
	65cm	65cm	65cm
Depth folded	11"	11"	11"
	28cm	28cm	28cm
Wheel diameter	8"	8"	8"
	200mm	200mm	200mm
Weight capacity of rollator	250lbs	250lbs	250lbs
	113Kgs	113Kgs	113Kgs
Weight capacity of shopping bag	10lbs	10lbs	10lbs
	5Kgs	5Kgs	5Kgs
Product weight	15.4lbs	15.6lbs	15.8lbs
	7Kgs	7.1Kgs	7.2Kgs





Limited lifetime warranty.

Please visit **triumphmobility.com**for additional information.

Authorized Dealer



Triumph Mobility, Inc.

151 Bentley Ave. Unit 4 Nepean, Ontario, K2E 6T7

Tel: 1-855-546-0711 Fax: 1-866-225-3059 e-mail: info@triumphmobility.com

www.triumphmobility.com





THE NEXT STEP IN MOBILITY

where will it take you?

